From: Erickson, Mary C -FS

To: Alexander, Joseph G -FS; Ben Snyder, Wind River Tribal F&G; Brian Nesvik, WY G&F; Cornie Hudson, BLM MT;
Dan Wenk, YNP; David Vela, GT NP; Delissa Minnick, BLM WY; Erickson, Mary C -FS; Frank van Manen, USGS
IGBST; Glossa, Melany | -FS; Gregqg Losinski, ID F&G; Fortin-Noreus, Jennifer; Jim Hart, MACO;
Jodi_Bush@fws.gov; Kerry Gunther, YNP; Leander Watson. Shoshone-Bannock; Lee Miller- ID, Fremont County
Commissioner; Loren Grosskopf, WY CCA-Park Co.; Mark Sattelberg. USFWS-WY; Matt Hogan. FWS; O"Connor
Patricia -FS; Rupert. Susan -FS; Sam Sheppard. MT FWP; Sandi Fisher; Smelser, Garth -FS; Steve Schmidt. ID
E&G; Sue Consolo-Murphy; Tom Rice, MACO; Tyers. Daniel - FS; wayne_kasworm@fws.gov; Hotaling. Richard

Cc: Barndt, Scott A -FS; Benson, Chad W -FS; Bode, Pam -FS; Canfield. Jodie E -FS; Castro, Jose V -FS; Cecily
Costello, MT FWP; Daley, Marna -FS; Darnell, Jane D -FS; Dave Gustine, NPS; Dawe, Christine -FS; Deb Frauson
NPS; Dixon, Bev -FS; Fletcher, Tammy -FS; Griebel, Randall L -FS; Jackson, Scott -FS; Johnston, Eric - FS; Kate
Wilmot, NPS; kmcdonald@mt.gov; Kevin Schneider. NPS; Mark Haroldson, USGS; Marten, Leanne - FS; Schmid
David -FS

Subject: Progress Updates and Key Information for the Yellowstone Ecosystem Subcommittee

Date: Tuesday, June 21, 2016 1:26:35 PM

Attachments: image003.png
image004.png
image005.png
image006.png
YES Conservation Strategy Revision Steering Committee Update.docx
YES Final 2015 Accomplishments and 2016 Workplan (3).docx

Steering Committee Themes-Updated 6-17-16.docx
YES_2016_Spring_Meeting_Minutes_Draft.docx

Custer Gﬁﬂéﬁﬁ
National Forest

Greetings Fellow YES Members and IGBC Representatives. I wanted to provide a brief
update/progress report for YES that will inform our Committee as well as provide an update for
this week's IGBC meeting.

I've attached 4 documents.

The first document is a Status Report, courtesy of Brian Nesvik, Chair of the Steering Committee
working on Conservation Strategy Revisions. Every agency, Tribe, or County that requested
representation on the Steering Committee should be getting information on progress from your
representative as well. The document entitled "Steering Committee Themes" summarizes the
grouping of issues that were identified at the April YES meeting.

The YES Workplan document summarizes progress on our 2016 Action Plan. We discussed this
briefly at the last YES meeting. There is a need to be more structured in the development of our
Committee's annual action plan. After this week's IGBC meeting, our Subcommittee may have a
better template for the annual workplan. The intention is to begin work on our 2017 Workplan later
this summer so that it can be presented at this fall's full YES meeting for review and approval
before the winter IGBC meeting. Dan Tyers will be reaching out to all the agency bear biologists,
the Study Team, Scott Jackson, and Gregg Losinski, our T&E Lead, to begin work on this soon. If
others want to work with this group on the annual work plan, please let Dan and T know.

Finally, T've attached Draft Meeting Minutes from the Spring Meeting. If you have edits, please
send to Sue Rupert, srupert@fs.fed.us. There has been interest in seeing these minutes so we're
planning to post the Draft in a couple weeks. We'll approve final minutes at the fall meeting.

A quick reminder of upcoming meetings:

August 2"d: Special meeting to work on Conservation Strategy


mailto:jgalexander@fs.fed.us
mailto:fishandgame@wyo.com
mailto:brian.nesvik@wyo.gov
mailto:chudson@blm.gov
mailto:Dan_Wenk@nps.gov
mailto:david_vela@nps.gov
mailto:dminnick@blm.gov
mailto:mcerickson@fs.fed.us
mailto:fvanmanen@usgs.gov
mailto:fvanmanen@usgs.gov
mailto:mglossa@fs.fed.us
mailto:gregg.losinski@idfg.idaho.gov
mailto:/O=THE UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Fortin, Jenniferf27
mailto:madco@madison.mt.gov
mailto:Jodi_Bush@fws.gov
mailto:kerry_gunther@nps.gov
mailto:lwatson@sbtribes.com
mailto:lmiller@co.fremont.id.us
mailto:lmiller@co.fremont.id.us
mailto:lgrosskopf@parkcounty.us
mailto:mark_sattelberg@fws.gov
mailto:matt_hogan@fws.gov
mailto:poconnor@fs.fed.us
mailto:poconnor@fs.fed.us
mailto:srupert@fs.fed.us
mailto:SSheppard@mt.gov
mailto:sandi_fisher@fws.gov
mailto:gsmelser@fs.fed.us
mailto:steve.schmidt@idfg.idaho.gov
mailto:steve.schmidt@idfg.idaho.gov
mailto:sue_consolo-murphy@nps.gov
mailto:trice@beaverheadcounty.org
mailto:dtyers@fs.fed.us
mailto:wayne_kasworm@fws.gov
mailto:rhotalin@blm.gov
mailto:sbarndt@fs.fed.us
mailto:cwbenson@fs.fed.us
mailto:pbode@fs.fed.us
mailto:jecanfield@fs.fed.us
mailto:jcastro@fs.fed.us
mailto:cecostello@mt.gov
mailto:cecostello@mt.gov
mailto:mdaley@fs.fed.us
mailto:jdarnell@fs.fed.us
mailto:dave_gustine@nps.gov
mailto:cdawe@fs.fed.us
mailto:deb_frauson@nps.gov
mailto:deb_frauson@nps.gov
mailto:bdixon@fs.fed.us
mailto:tammyfletcher@fs.fed.us
mailto:rgriebel@fs.fed.us
mailto:sjackson03@fs.fed.us
mailto:ejohnston@fs.fed.us
mailto:katharine_wilmot@nps.gov
mailto:katharine_wilmot@nps.gov
mailto:kmcdonald@mt.gov
mailto:kevin_schneider@nps.gov
mailto:mharoldson@usgs.gov
mailto:lmarten@fs.fed.us
mailto:dschmid@fs.fed.us
mailto:dschmid@fs.fed.us
mailto:srupert@fs.fed.us

October 3"d: Special meeting to work on Conservation Strategy

November 161 and 17™h: Fall YES meeting in Cody, WY

Hope everyone is having a great summer! Any questions, clarifications, or suggestions, please let me
know.

Thanks, Mary

Mary C Erickson
Forest Supervisor
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Custer Gallatin National Forest
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Caring for the land and serving people

This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended
recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the
information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or crimina
penalties. If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and
delete the email immediately.
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